
Banana Moon 
Davyhulme term 

1me/closure dates.       

 
Nursery closed to all. 

 
Good Friday – 3rd April  

Easter Monday – 6th April  
Bank holiday – 4th May 

Bank Holiday – 25th May 
Bank holiday – 31st August.  

Christmas 25th – 4th January. 

Closed dates                                                                                                       Return dates 

Monday 16th February                                                                        Monday 23rd February 

Monday 6th April                                                                                 Monday 20th April 

Monday 25th May                                                                               Monday 2nd June 

Monday 27 July                                                                                  Monday 7th September 

Monday 26th October Monday 4th November 

Monday 21st  December                                                                Monday 4th January 


